Archers Of Raunds

Individuals

Barebow

Gentlemen

Worcester
Archer

Wise, Richard (Jnr)

Davis, Martin

Recurve

Gentlemen

Worcester
Archer

Jackson. Matthew
Bowerman, Mick

Judd, Mike

Alexander, Robert

Gentlemen U10

Worcester
Archer

Bromley, Archie

Ladies U16

Worcester

Archer
Paul, Ruby

08/11/2016

Date Shot
16/10/2016
16/10/2016

Date Shot
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Raunds Manor
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Raunds Manor
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Round
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Round
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Worcester

Round
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Score
239
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266
242
149
129
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139
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249

Hits
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Tens

Tens

o O O

Tens

Tens

Page 1



